
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY  DATE  TEAM OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME   
 

Fri.-Sat.  Nov. 9-10  Crusaders Classic   HOME  TBA    

Friday  Nov. 16  Kingdom Prep   HOME  7:30 pm    

Thur.-Sat.  Nov. 22-24  Bull City Classic   Durham, NC  TBA    

Fri.-Sat.  Nov. 30-Dec. 1  Interstate Park Classic  Virginia  TBA    

Fri.-Sat.  Dec. 7-8  Gatortown Classic   Gainesville, FL TBA  

Tuesday  Dec. 11  Covenant Ministries   HOME  6:00 pm    

Thur.-Fri.  Dec. 13-14  GA vs. SC Shootout   Augusta  TBA    

Fri.-Sat.  Jan. 3-4  Augusta Invitational   Augusta  TBA    

Monday  Jan. 7  Potter's House   Jacksonville  7:30 pm    

Friday  Jan. 11  Oak Hill Academy   Virginia  7:00 pm    

Saturday  Jan. 12  TBA   TBA  TBA    

Thu.-Sat.  Jan. 17-19  Tennessee Invitational  Chattanooga  TBA    

Tuesday  Jan. 22  West Oaks   HOME  7:00 pm    

Friday  Jan. 25  Kingdom Prep   Columbus  7:30 pm    

Tuesday  Jan. 29  Covenant Ministries   Marietta  6:00 pm    

Friday  Feb. I  Augusta Eagles   HOME  8:00pm    

Tuesday  Feb. 5  Potter's House   HOME  7:30 pm    

Tuesday  Feb. 12  West Oaks   Orlando  7:00 pm    

Tuesday  Feb. 19  Augusta Eagles   Augusta  TBA    

Wed.-Fri.  Feb. 27-Mar. 2  NACA Nationals   Dayton  TBA    

Wed.-Sat.  Mar. 7-11  USA National Prep   Myrtle Beach  TBA    
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